SELF-STUDY

www.wsiselfstudy.com

TRAINING
| 6Months |
[ACCOUNTING INTENSIVE BOOTCAMP (NEW) | § 300.00 |

Accounting & Financial Statements Intensive Bootcamp
Courses Individually
% Discount with Package order

$ 300.00
$300.00
0.0%

Accounting & Financial Statement Integration
How to Analyze a 10K
Finance 101 - Introduction to Finance
Company Profiles
Company Overview

Courses Individually
% Discount with Package order

$100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
100.00

$ 450.00
66.7%

WST Self-Study Pricing Grid

Private Company Valuation
Segment Build-up & Sensitivity Modeling
Private Company Pro Forma Modeling
M&A Earnout Modeling

Courses Individually
% Discount with Package order

$250.00
350.00
200.00
200.00

$ 1,000.00
50.0%

Complex, Super-Advanced Merger Modeling

Complex LBO Modeling & LBO Model Enhancements
Courses Individually

% Discount with Package order

$600.00
600.00

$ 1,200.00
37.5%

Corporate Valuation Methodologies & Corporate Finance
Basic Financial Modeling
Basic Valuation Techniques (NEW!)
Courses Individually
% Discount with Package order

150.00
150.00
150.00

$ 450.00
55.6%

Advanced Financial Modeling — Core Model

Enhancements to the Core Model — Part |

Enhancements to the Core Model — Part Il (NEW!)

Segment Build-up & Sensitivity Modeling (NEW!)
Courses Individually

% Discount with Package order

$350.00
250.00
250.00
350.00

$ 1,200.00
50.0%

Corporate Valuation Methodologies & Corporate Finance

Quick & Dirty Trading Comps Analysis

Relative Valuation Basics

Complex Trading Comps Analysis

Deal Comps Analysis (Precedent Transactions)
Courses Individually

% Discount with Package order

$ 150.00
100.00
150.00
300.00
200.00

$900.00
61.1%

M&A Deal Structuring

Merger Modeling Basics

Intermediate/Advanced Merger Modeling (NEW!)
Courses Individually

% Discount with Package order

$100.00
200.00
200.00
$500.00
30.0%

Leveraged Buyout Overview

Quick & Dirty Basic LBO Model

Advanced LBO Modeling (NEW!)
Courses Individually

% Discount with Package order

$75.00
150.00
300.00
$ 525.00
33.3%

Excel 2003 => Excel 2007 Transition (NEW!)

Excel Fundamentals for the Finance Professional (NEW!)

Advanced Excel for Data Analysis

Advanced Excel Charting & Graphing Techniques (NEW!)
Courses Individually

% Discount with Package order

25.00
300.00
300.00
300.00

$925.00

45.9%

Distressed Investing Overview

Distressed Financial Modeling
Courses Individually

% Discount with Package order

$500.00
500.00

$ 1,000.00
25.0%

Bank Industry Primer

Basic Bank Financial Modeling

Intermediate Bank Financial Modeling

Advanced Bank Financial Modeling
Courses Individually

% Discount with Package order

$100.00
100.00
250.00
750.00

$ 1,200.00
37.5%

Insurance Industry Primer

Basic Insurance Company Financial Modeling

Advanced Insurance Company Financial Modeling
Courses Individually

% Discount with Package order

$100.00
150.00
750.00

$ 1,000.00
25.0%

Real Estate Development
Hotel Development
Courses Individually
% Discount with Package order

$250.00
250.00
$500.00
40.0%

REIT Modeling
Courses Individually
% Discount with Package order

$ 750.00
$ 750.00
0.0%

Hedge Fund — Mechanics & Applications of Long/Short HF
Courses Individually
% Discount with Package order

$250.00
0.0%

Overview of Financial Markets
Treasury Options

D&A and Working Capital
Share Repurchase

Circular Reference

Excel lterations

Increase / Decrease Decimal

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE

NOTE: Prices are subject to change without notice.
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