

	6 Months
ACCOUNTING INTENSIVE BOOTCAMP (NEW!)	\$ 300.00
Accounting & Financial Statements Intensive Bootcamp	\$ 300.00
Courses Individually	\$ 300.00
% Discount with Package order	0.0%

PACKAGE 1: BASIC & FUNDAMENTAL CONCEPTS	\$ 150.00
Accounting & Financial Statement Integration	\$ 100.00
How to Analyze a 10K	100.00
Finance 101 - Introduction to Finance	100.00
Company Profiles	50.00
Company Overview	100.00
Courses Individually	\$ 450.00
% Discount with Package order	66.7%

PACKAGE 2: CORE FUNDAMENTAL CONCEPTS	\$ 200.00
Corporate Valuation Methodologies & Corporate Finance	150.00
Basic Financial Modeling	150.00
Basic Valuation Techniques (NEW!)	150.00
Courses Individually	\$ 450.00
% Discount with Package order	55.6%

PACKAGE 3: ADVANCED FINANCIAL MODELING	\$ 600.00
Advanced Financial Modeling – Core Model	\$ 350.00
Enhancements to the Core Model – Part I	250.00
Enhancements to the Core Model – Part II (NEW!)	250.00
Segment Build-up & Sensitivity Modeling (NEW!)	350.00
Courses Individually	\$ 1,200.00
% Discount with Package order	50.0%

PACKAGE 4: VALUATION MODELING TOPICS	\$ 350.00
Corporate Valuation Methodologies & Corporate Finance	\$ 150.00
Quick & Dirty Trading Comps Analysis	100.00
Relative Valuation Basics	150.00
Complex Trading Comps Analysis	300.00
Deal Comps Analysis (Precedent Transactions)	200.00
Courses Individually	\$ 900.00
% Discount with Package order	61.1%

PACKAGE 5: MERGER MODELING TOPICS	\$ 350.00
M&A Deal Structuring	\$ 100.00
Merger Modeling Basics	200.00
Intermediate/Advanced Merger Modeling (NEW!)	200.00
Courses Individually	\$ 500.00
% Discount with Package order	30.0%

PACKAGE 6: LEVERAGED BUYOUT MODELING	\$ 350.00
Leveraged Buyout Overview	\$ 75.00
Quick & Dirty Basic LBO Model	150.00
Advanced LBO Modeling (NEW!)	300.00
Courses Individually	\$ 525.00
% Discount with Package order	33.3%

TECHNICAL APPLICATIONS – EXCEL	\$ 500.00
Excel 2003 => Excel 2007 Transition (NEW!)	25.00
Excel Fundamentals for the Finance Professional (NEW!)	300.00
Advanced Excel for Data Analysis	300.00
Advanced Excel Charting & Graphing Techniques (NEW!)	300.00
Courses Individually	\$ 925.00
% Discount with Package order	45.9%

NOTE: Prices are subject to change without notice.

	6 Months
PRIVATE COMPANY VALUATION (NEW!)	\$ 500.00
Private Company Valuation	\$ 250.00
Segment Build-up & Sensitivity Modeling	350.00
Private Company Pro Forma Modeling	200.00
M&A Earnout Modeling	200.00
Courses Individually	\$ 1,000.00
% Discount with Package order	50.0%

SUPER-COMPLEX M&A LBO MODELING	\$ 750.00
Complex, Super-Advanced Merger Modeling	\$ 600.00
Complex LBO Modeling & LBO Model Enhancements	600.00
Courses Individually	\$ 1,200.00
% Discount with Package order	37.5%

DISTRESSED MODELING (NEW!)	\$ 750.00
Distressed Investing Overview	\$ 500.00
Distressed Financial Modeling	500.00
Courses Individually	\$ 1,000.00
% Discount with Package order	25.0%

BANK FINANCIAL MODELING (NEW!)	\$ 750.00
Bank Industry Primer	\$ 100.00
Basic Bank Financial Modeling	100.00
Intermediate Bank Financial Modeling	250.00
Advanced Bank Financial Modeling	750.00
Courses Individually	\$ 1,200.00
% Discount with Package order	37.5%

INSURANCE FINANCIAL MODELING (NEW!)	\$ 750.00
Insurance Industry Primer	\$ 100.00
Basic Insurance Company Financial Modeling	150.00
Advanced Insurance Company Financial Modeling	750.00
Courses Individually	\$ 1,000.00
% Discount with Package order	25.0%

REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT MODELING (NEW!)	\$ 300.00
Real Estate Development	\$ 250.00
Hotel Development	250.00
Courses Individually	\$ 500.00
% Discount with Package order	40.0%

REIT MODELING (NEW!)	\$ 750.00
REIT Modeling	\$ 750.00
Courses Individually	\$ 750.00
% Discount with Package order	0.0%
DITA SIDE SEDIES (MEMI)	¢ 250.00

BUY-SIDE SERIES (NEW!)	\$ 250.00
Hedge Fund – Mechanics & Applications of Long/Short HF	\$ 250.00
Courses Individually	\$ 250.00
% Discount with Package order	0.0%

OVERVIEW OF FINANCIAL WARKETS + EXHIBITS	FREE
Overview of Financial Markets	FREE
Treasury Options	FREE
D&A and Working Capital	FREE
Share Repurchase	FREE
Circular Reference	FREE
Excel Iterations	FREE
Increase / Decrease Decimal	FREE

www.wallst-training.com www.wstselfstudy.com